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Matt Waz
Senior Vice President
Head of Global Institutional Sales & 
Consultant Relations
415.308.1933
Matt.Waz@RJInvestmentManagement.com

Sub-Advised Solutions
   Amberlyn Rhodes 

Vice President 
Sub-Advised Solutions 
941.920.3200 
Amberlyn.Rhodes@RJInvestmentManagement.com

West Team
 Matt Waz 
Senior Vice President 
Head of Global Institutional Sales & 

 Consultant Relations 
415.308.1933 
Matt.Waz@RJInvestmentManagement.com

 Kieran Stover 
Senior Vice President 
Institutional Sales & Consultant Relations 
503.396.9795 
Kieran.Stover@RJInvestmentManagement.com 

 Nick Elias, CFA
    Vice President
    Institutional Sales & Consultant Relations
    727.573.3887
    Nick.Elias@RJInvestmentManagement.com

East Team
 Peter Crivelli 
Senior Vice President 
Institutional Sales & Consultant Relations 
727.308.8554 
Peter.Crivelli@RJInvestmentManagement.com

 Adrian Schultes, CFA 
Senior Vice President 
Institutional Sales & Consultant Relations 
212.519.9855 
Adrian.Schultes@RJInvestmentManagement.com

 Jordan Loh 
Senior Vice President 
Institutional Sales & Consultant Relations 
727.424.9659 
Jordan.Loh@RJInvestmentManagement.com

Only financial professionals or institutions may contact these investment professionals.


